							Данные о численности на селения на 01.01.2014год 
								по сравнению на 01.01.2013г.
	Населенные
пункты
	Постоянно
Зарегистрировано
	Зарегистрировано
по месту
пребывания
	В том числе из них :
	Итого постоянно
проживающие

	
	
	
	
Родилось
	
Умерло
	Прибыло из других мест
	Выбыли в 
Разные места
	Временно
отсутствуют
	

	
	на 01.01.
2013г.
	На 01.01.
2014г.
	На
01.01.
2013г.
	На 01.01.
2014г.
	На
01.01.
2013г.
	На
01.01.
2014г.
	На
01.01ю
2013г.
	На
01.01.
2014г.
	На
01.01.
2013г.
	На 01.01.
2014г.
	На 01.01.
2013г.
	На
01.01.
2014г.
	На 
01.01.
2013г.
	На
01.01.
2014г.
	На
01.01.
2013г.
	На 
01.01.
2014г.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	ВСЕГО по 
ИМИССКОМУ 
сельсовету
	
1259
	
1275
	
39
	
38
	
18
	
25
	
16
	
17
	
48
	
35
	
28
	
26
	
90
	
180
	
1208
	
1133

	в том.числе:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
с.ИМИССКОЕ
	
950
	
973
	
25
	
27
	
13
	
19
	
10
	
14
	
37
	
30
	
24
	
17
	
76
	
148
	
899
	
852

	
д.ЖЕРБАТИХА
	
309
	
302
	
14
	
11
	
5
	
6
	
6
	
3
	
11
	
5
	
4
	
9
	
14
	
32
	
309
	
281




